Incident Date

9/24/2021

9/24/2021

9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021

9/24/2021
9/24/2021

9/24/2021

9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021
9/24/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007299
RMP21-007300

RMP21-007301
RMP21-007302
RMP21-007303
RMP21-007304

RMP21-007305
RMP21-007306

RMP21-007307

RMP21-007308

RMP21-007309
RMP21-007310

RMP21-007311

RMP21-007312
RMP21-007313

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name
3603 KIRCHOFF RD

VEHS AND SUBJS BEHIND
MCDONALD OFF ALG

1155 GOLF RD ATAND T
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY
4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS
1155 GOLF RD AT AND T
3603 BLUEBIRD LN

KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
600 HICKS RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN

APPROX LOC:4801 ESSEX
WAY

2302 PARK ST

APPROX LOC:2400 GOLF
RD

5200 NEWPORT DR

3548 MALLARD CT
MALLARD CT / OWL DR
NEWPORT 62 CU75013
2850 GOLF RD ARTHUR J GALLAGHER
7 WOODS CHAPEL RD

3406 CENTRAL RD

3406 CENTRAL RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
TOLLVIEW DR

Incident
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUBJECT STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DISPUTE

ALARM

LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE
SPECIAL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

911 WRONG NUMBER
STATION REPORT
CODE 2

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/27/2021 9:27:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/24/2021 RMP21-007314 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 THREATENING TX REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021 3508 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL
9/24/2021 RMP21-007315 4841 DEEPWOOD LN AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/24/2021 5600 APOLLO DR SCHOOL HEALTH CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021 RMP21-007316 2278 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EAST PARK APTS CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021 3508 MEADOW DR AMBULANCE CALL
9/24/2021 RMP21-007317 EUCLID AVE / W SALT ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CREEK LN
9/24/2021 2900 GOLF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021 APPROX LOC:2206 OAK WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

LN
9/24/2021 RMP21-007318 2 OLD HICKORY RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021 2300 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
9/24/2021 RMP21-007319 4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021 RMP21-007320 1945 PLUM GROVE RD BISCUITS AND BOWS DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021 RMP21-007321 APPROX LOC: 4732 TRAFFIC STOP

ARBOR DR
9/24/2021 RMP21-007322 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE CHECK FOR WELL BEING OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/24/2021 3314 BROOKMEADE DR SPECIAL
9/24/2021 RMP21-007323 RIOHL SO EU TRAFFIC STOP
9/24/2021 RMP21-007324 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021 RMP21-007325 3711 WREN LN PREMISES CHECK REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
9/24/2021 RMP21-007326 4510 TALL TREES CT INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021 RMP21-007327 3800 CENTRAL RD CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SCHOOL

9/24/2021 APPROX LOC:4861 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WEBER DR

9/27/2021 9:27:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

9/24/2021 4726 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

9/24/2021 SEPROX LOC:4726 ARBOR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

9/24/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

9/24/2021 RMP21-007328 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021 RMP21-007329 2801 MARTIN LN PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021 RMP21-007330 4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB INTOXICATED DRIVER REPORT WITH ARREST

9/24/2021 RMP21-007331 3160 OWL DR NORTH SALK PARK FIREWORKS COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

9/27/2021 9:27:37 AM



