



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/24/2021	RMP21-007299	3603 KIRCHOFF RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007300	VEHS AND SUBJS BEHIND MCDONALD OFF ALG		SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007301	1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007302	3000 KIRCHOFF RD		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/24/2021	RMP21-007303	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007304	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007305	1155 GOLF RD	AT AND T	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007306	3603 BLUEBIRD LN		LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / RT53		SPECIAL	
9/24/2021		600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021		APPROX LOC:4801 ESSEX WAY		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007307	2302 PARK ST		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021		APPROX LOC:2400 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007308	5200 NEWPORT DR		911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021		3548 MALLARD CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007309	MALLARD CT / OWL DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007310	NEWPORT 62 CU75013		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/24/2021		2850 GOLF RD	ARTHUR J GALLAGHER	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007311	7 WOODS CHAPEL RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021		3406 CENTRAL RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007312	3406 CENTRAL RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007313	ALGONQUIN RD / TOLLVIEW DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/27/2021 9:27:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/24/2021	RMP21-007314	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007315	4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/24/2021		5600 APOLLO DR	SCHOOL HEALTH	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007316	2278 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021		3508 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007317	EUCLID AVE / W SALT CREEK LN		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021		2900 GOLF RD		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021		APPROX LOC:2206 OAK LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007318	2 OLD HICKORY RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021		2300 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007319	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021	RMP21-007320	1945 PLUM GROVE RD	BISCUITS AND BOWS	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007321	APPROX LOC: 4732 ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007322	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/24/2021		3314 BROOKMEADE DR		SPECIAL	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007323	RIOHL SO EU		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007324	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007325	3711 WREN LN		PREMISES CHECK	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/24/2021	RMP21-007326	4510 TALL TREES CT		INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021	RMP21-007327	3800 CENTRAL RD	CENTRAL RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021		APPROX LOC:4861 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/24/2021		4726 ARBOR DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/24/2021		APPROX LOC:4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007328	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/24/2021	RMP21-007329	2801 MARTIN LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/24/2021	RMP21-007330	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/24/2021	RMP21-007331	3160 OWL DR	NORTH SALK PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED